
LbmH Copiel 
Amictvu Oamt Orta 
DCTtlCTI 

• RO. Bur. ISia rk*K NM 1X240 

DisnufTn 
P.O. Dnanr DD, Altai*. NM IO10 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
P.O. Box 2088 

Santa Fc, New Mexico 87504-2088 

ForaiC-UM 
Ratted 1-149 •4 

NMOCfi'Case'No. 13274 

DISTRICT HI 

. O C O J U ^ R ^ N M S74.0 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION FlJ If ©f Exh ib i t N o . 
I. TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS 
Operaior Well API No. 

James L . Evans 
Andrea 

P.O. Box 1029 E u n i c e ^ New M e x i c o 8 8 2 3 1 
Raaaaafi) for Filing (Cluck proper box) • Other ( n u n ezpauaj 

NrwWeB • , • Change in Tnatparlerof: 

HmmaylrtiCT D Oil • DrjrOM O 
Chut* it Oeantor _ L7J Caehehead Ou jg ] Cnnitmiin O 

/ d M of operator f i n 
u t m m m t t p r e n c u a 

E. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 
LaateNarae 

Steeler A 
Wdl No. 

1 
Pool Nana. ladudiag ronaatioa 

Jalmat-
Kind of Leaae 
Sum, Peaatil or FM 

Lean No. 

I M l Laser L 1980 h . R » n « S 6 u t h L i a a i a r i 6 6 0 rUhaiw West t i— 

Seenon 2 0 Townahir, 23T J5 R U B 37 E . .NMPM. L e a CmBrf 

m. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OP OIL AND NATURAL GAS 
N - n f A n U ^ T r a - p o n - n r a . ^ . G - * — . a , a. t ibial fCiW aaaren ae n *ir« eu^ ii»ad copy <»Oie>/arm it e> * • aea/J 

N u n of Ainhonul Tranpomr of Cenagrsad Oai orDryOaa I~~J 

S1d R i c h a r d s o n C a r b o n & G a s o l i n e Co . 
Addreaa fCn» aaV>-au u> wbia\ approved eapj of tiia form a k> U ova) 

2 0 1 M a i n S t . F t . W o r t h . TX 76102 
VwoU pxafacoeoilorueaedi, | Unit | Sec | T » J L J Rga. 
P - ^ o f - ^ I T, I 20 1235 | 3 7 * 

to |pu equally nniwuitlT | Wbn ? 

V P R 1 1957 
If del ppjduakM to inMiilinJnl with IBM from a y qlhar 

IV. COMPLETION DATA 
leees or pool, give eon R-4103 

- |OHW«ll | OuWeu 
Designate Type of Completion - (X) j j 

New WeO | Wortonr | Deeeea | Plug Back (Sana K M V fair jta.v 

1 1 : 1 1 1 
Date ̂ f"-*̂ —* D M Compl Ready to Prod. Toul Depth P.B.T.D. 

Beraboa (DF. RX£, RT. Ok. euj Name of Producing Formaboc ToeOiWauray Tubing Depth 

Ptrforauoea Depth Cuing Shoe 

TUBING, CASING AND CEMENTING RECORD 
HOLE SIZE CASING a TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT 

V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE 
OIL WELL |7«w eaaw fc. after rrcorer, of loot roliem of toad oil oed —a ta eenal a. or etond mp allowabU for Iha dtplk or bl far full 24 bom.) 

Data fir* Ntw Oil Run To Task Dele of Tea Producing Method (Flow, pmmp, ga> lift, etcj 

LesgtiofTtov Tubing Pretouie Caaing Prcaeuie Owe* Sue 

Actual Prod. During Tea Oil-Bab. W a w - B U a Gee-MCF 

GAS WELL 
Actual Prod. Tael - MCT'D Length of Taa Oravtty ol < nartrwilr 

r«uag Medxxl (pool, bock prj Tubing Preetuie (Snut-a) Caung heeaura (Sua-ia) Cboka Sua 

VL OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 
1 hereby certify ma the luka and regulauone of He Oil r raw rwiina 
Dmana fcaee ban ganyliod with aad dial the infonneuoo given above 
u una aad r anailm to *M beat of cay knowledge aad belief. 

ies L . Evans Operator 

11-20-91 
Tilfe 

(505) 394-3748 
TfWphooB No. 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Date Approved 

By -xiB'.c*N*:-.»:̂ jap B ' JERRY RSXTON 
: •,: • .:/viiOi< 

Title. 

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is lo be filed in compliance with Rule 11W 
1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviarion (ess taken in accadance 

with Rule 111. 
2) AO sections of this form must be filled out far allow able on new and recooipieted wells. 
3) Fill ou only Scsoani I. IL UL and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes. 
4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells. 



'?£). Box 1940, Hobee,NM B24D 

DISTHICTJ 
PA tteear DO, Aiean, NM K210 
Di<miiq;in 
1000 Rio Boma Rd, Aaeo, NM 174(0 

State of New Mexko 
Energy, Minerals md Natural Reaouicei Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
P.O. Box 2088 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION 
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS 

Font C-1M 
Batted l-l-t» 
See laea-extier* 
atBaiteaa/Paaa 

Oncnaor 

Jamee. L . E v a n s 
Addrca 

P . O . Box 1029 E u n i c e , New Mexico 88231 
Kaaaoala) far H a g (Ckociprepm-box/ 

NmrWoH - LJ 
' . • " 

Chat**aCk^ealor • 

OteepaTraaaJonorof. 

Ott • DrjGaa • 

OsteteMtODI Q.CaajCkaM • 

[_J Oltaar (Pleete eeaalia/ 

I change of oeeaMt gfra aaj» 
nil iiafiiai nr iMiicm iiuum 

IL DESCRIPTION OP WELL AND LEASE 

Steeler A 
Well No. 

1 L a n E l i e M a t t i x - Q u e e n 
KiadofLeata 
ftaa.rnlmlorPbo 

Pee 

• No, 

20 

1980 South u , „ d 660- P ^ I ^ . H . 

23S tote 37E .NMPM. L e a 

W e s t - l e a 

CbOBtT 

Eg. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS 
Nam of Authorized Trearnorler of Oil j — j orOaataaae r—j Addma fCne arfaVett le avMca eppro—d a p j oftkU form • » « *e«y 

Nemo of Authorised Tieetporlar of Clangheed On f T I or Dor O n I I 

S i d R i c h a r d s o n Carbon & G a s o l i n e Co 
Aodreaa fCie* edoVecr le makk approval copy a/lair Jena i> a be mat) 

201 Main S t . , F t . Worth , .' TX 76102 
IfeatteaaaMaairlteiaa, | Uati | Sec |Twp. | Baa. 
irealoeakaortekr. I L 1 2 0 I 2 3 S 1 3 7 E 

la gee aopauly nneinnnif? ] Whea ? 

Y e s 1 1957 

y 

If deep 1 with tte ficca tmj aCbor teat* c R-43,03 

lOaWell | Oei Well 
Designate Type of Cotryterion • (X) j j 

Newwefl | Wortorer J Deepen ( Ptu| Beck [Sane ReeV pitt te*/ 

I I I I 1 
Dae atedead Dele Corapi. Head; lo Plod. Total Depth P.B.T.D. 

BMia*(r>p,juu.jrr,cx.cuj » ! • ^ef —1 - T • - taUneaeeiaarleeBa 
r t e K H O l I 1 e a t « a | r U I H e a U U M lop UUAJai n y Tubing DopUi 

Pcflorouoea Depth Citing Shoe 

TUBrNG. CASINO AND CEMENTING RECORD 
HOLE SIZE CA9NQ a TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT 

OIL WELL (Tat com ae ajter neater, al total roiwm of load oil and coat be eeuof k> or gaud lop ellomblt for Uui otptk cr bt for full 74 boon.) 
Due Vim Near OB Run To Tear Deu of Teal Producing Method (Flem. pemp. fee lift, etc.) 

LaagnofTMl TVfaiag ftveaja Casat Preaaue ChotaSiie 

Aaual Prod. Daring Teal Oil-Bail. Wear-Bale. Gee-MCT 

GAS WELL 
ActtalrVDd.Tea-MCrVD Length of Tern ' ——7 ~ • — 

reaiat Matearl (pact, eeeiprj Tubing rnoaiie (SMt-ei) Caring Pranuat ISna-u) UMkeSue 

V L OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 
1 hereby certify that the mlee md ragtdauooe of die OO Coeeorvatice 
Drrieka have eeea complied wafe aad lha »M iafonDataa ejvea ehoee 

• io ta baa of my I 

otlf/M. 

es L . E v a n s O p e r a t o r 

1 1 / 2 5 / 9 1 
Title 

(505) 394-3748 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

NOV 2 7 
Date Approved 
By ORICINM yean I<Y .TRP.V SEXTON 

Title. 

FOR RECORD ONLY ft/jy 11 m.. 
INSTRUCTIONS: This farm ii to be filed to compliance with Rule 1104 
1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or duepubul well must be acconrpanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance 

witb Rule 111. 
2) All iecncan of (hit form must be fiUed out for allowable on new and ncorrtpieted wells. 
3) Fill out only Sections 1H, M. and VI for changes of cyerator. well name or number, uanspoiier, of other such changes. 
4) Separa* Rum C-lOdmu* be filed ̂  
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HOME | PETROLEUM DATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS | LINKS | CONTACT 

PTTC 
PRRC 
NM-TECH 
NMBGMR 

NYMEX LS Crude $39.37 

Navajo WTXI $36.00 

Henry Hub $6.22 

Updated 5/7/2004 

GENERAL COUNTY OPERATOR POOL LOCATION 
OCD LOG & WELL 
FILES 

View Production Data 

In Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..." 
In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..." 

Download: HTTP 

Well: STEELER A No.: 001 
Operator: WESTBROOK OIL CORP [ NM-SLOdata ] 
API: 3002510805 Township: 23.0S Range: 37E 
Section: 20 Unit: L 
Land Type: P County: Lea Total Acreage: 360 
Number of Completion with Acreage: 2 
Accumulated: 
Oil: 12139 (BBLS) Gas: 308102 {MCF) 
Water: 1243 (BBLS) Days Produced; 15079 (Days) 

Year:. t973 
Poo. Name: LAWSME MAHm;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Miorth 0cl(B8LS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 
January 90 0 31 90 1949 
February 0 • 1274 -0 28 90 3223 
March 47 " 1208 0 31 137 4431 
April 4 2716 0 30 141 7147 
May 0 1890 0 31 141 9037 
June 4 1073 0 30 145 10110 
July 38 1557 0. 31 ' 183 11667. 
August 31 3994 0 31 214 15661 
September 58 1772 0 30 272 17433 
October 52 1834 0 31 324 ' 19267 
November 75 1688 0 30 399 20955 
December 74 1478 0 31 473 22433 
Total 473 22433 0 365 

Year: 1975 
Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 
January 0 317 0 31 473 22750 
February 83 462 0 28 556 23212 
March 25 367 0 31 581 23579 
April 66 59 0 30 647 23638 

R/711C\C\A 
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May .0 272 0 . 31 647 23910 

June 66 211 0 30 713 24121 

July 0 0 0 0 713 24121 

August 0 161 0 31 713. 24282 

September 0 74 0 . 30 713 24356 

October 34 0 , o 31 747 24356 

November 0 0 0 o 747 24356 

December 0 0 0 0 ' 747 24356 

Total .274 1923 0 273 

Year: 1976 
Pool Name: LANGLIE MATT IX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 5 27 0 31 752 24383 

February 2 0 29 754 24383 

March - 14 20 . 0 31 768 24403 

April 0 0 0 6 ' 768 24403 

May 0 8 0 1 768 24411 

June 0 13 0 20 768 24424 

July 0 , 14 0 20 768 24438 

August 0 24 o 15 768' 24462 

September 66 107 0 30 834 24569 

October 0 0 0 0 834 24569 

Ntovemfoer 30 .53 0 30 864 24628 

December t«84 1703 o 3t, 1048 26331 

Total • 301 1:975 0 238 

Year: 1377 
Pool Name: JALMAT;!AIM-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oit(BBLS) Gas (MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 716 0 , 31 1048 27047 

February 0 1584 0 28 1048 28631 

March 0 2397 0 31 1048 31028 

April 0 2416 0 30 1048 33444 

May 0 2668 0 31 1048 36112 

June 0 2473 0 • 30 1048 38585 

July 0 2400 0 31 1048 40985 

August 0 2093 0 31 1048 - 43078 

September 0 1906 0 30 1048 44984 

October 0 2318 0 31 1048 47302 

November 0 2053 0 30 1048 49355 

December 0 472 0 30 1048 49827 

Total 0 23496 0, 364 -

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 156 477 0 31 1204- 50304 

February 105 1056 0 28 1309 51360 
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March 121 1598 0 . 31 1430 52958 

April 36 1611 . 0 30 1466 54569 

May 36 1778 0 31 1502 56347 

June 49 1648 0 30 1551 57995 

July 41 1600 0 31 1592 .59595 

August 31 1396 0 " 31 1623 60991 -

September 74 . 1270 0 30 - 1697 62261 

October 75 1545 0 31 1772 63806 

November 111 1368 0 30 1883 65174 

December 171 314 0 . 3 1 2054 65488 

Total 1006 15661 0 365 

Year: 1979 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 0 1739 0 31 2054 67227 

February 0 1430 0 28 2054 68657 

March 0 1298 0 31 • '. 2054 69955 

April 0 - 818 0 30 2054 70773 

May 0 1388 0 31 2054 72161 

June ' 0 2016 0 30 2054 74177 

July 0 1821 0 31 . 2054 75998 

August 0, 1712 . 0 31 2054 77710 

September 0 1586 0 3 0 . 2054 79296 

October 0 835 0 31 2054 80131 

Ntawejnntoer 0 1534 0 30 2054 81665 

December 0 1784 0 31 2054 83449 

Total 0 17961 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 83 1159 0 31 2137 84608 
February 66 954 0 28 2203 85562 
March 66 865 0 31 2269 86427 
April 67 . 546 0 30 2336 86973 
May 20 1388 0 31 2356 88361 
June 28 1344 0 30 2384 89705 
July' 45 1214 0 31 2429 90919 
August 91 1142 0 31 2520 92061 
September 67 1057 0 30 2587 93118 
October 97 556 0 31 • 2684 93674 
November 64 1022 0 ' 30 2748 94696 
December 92 1190 . 0 . 31 2840 95886 
Total 786 • 12437 0 365 

Year: 1980 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

n r n + / , A , i / A n + n / r , r . ™ r , A / e i l n i - , \ 0 ncn-i APTT^OH?RmSnR/frPypnrr ?H K>/7/?nC\A 
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January 0 1744 0 31 2840 97630 

February 0 1691 0 29 2840 99321 

March 0 1782 0 31 2840 101103 

April 0 1768 0 30 2840 102871 

May 0 1750 0 31 ; 2840 104621 

June 0 2033 0 30 2840 106654 

July 0 1853 0 31 2840 108507 

August 0 1746 - •0 31 2840 110253 

September 0 1747 0 30 2840 112000 

October 0 1609 0 31 2840 113609 

November 0 1301 0 30 2840 114910 

December o- 1463 0 31 2840 116373 

Total - 0 20487 0 • ' 366 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG -

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. OII(BBLS) Accum. 

January 16' 1183 0 31 2856 117556 

February 1 1127 0 29 2857 118683 

March 42 1188 0 31 2899 •• 119871 

April 57 1179 0 30 2956 121050 

May 58 1186 0 31 3014 122216 

June £2 ' t3S5 0 30 3076 123571 

July 80 .• 1235 0 31 3156 124806 

August 88 I t 64 0 31 3244 125970 

September 68 . U65 0 . 30 3312 127135 

October 78 1072 0 31 3390 128207 

Nwember 65 86S • 0 30 3445 129075 

December '56- 973 0 . 31 3501 130048 

Total 661 13675 0 >. ' 366 

Year: 1981 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS. (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 1463 0 31 . 3501 131511 

February 0 1439 0 28 3501 .132950 

March 0 1499 • 0 31 - 3501 134449 

April 0 1440 0 30 ' 3501 135889 

May 0 1545 0 31 3501 137434 

June 0 1462 0 30 3501 138896 

July 0 1421 0 31 3501 140317 

August 0 1580 0 31 3501 141897 

September 0 1755 0 30 3501 143652 

October 0 1667 0 31 3501 145319 

November 0 1290 0 30 3501 146609 

December 0 1427 0 31 3501 148036 
Total 0 17988 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 
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Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 70 973 0 31 3571 149009 

February 67 958 0 28 3638 149967 

March 69 1001 0 31 3707. 150968 

April 13 960 0 30 3720 . 151928 

May 24 1029 0 31 3744 152957 

June 55 975 0 30 3799 153932 

July '56 947 ' 0 31 ' 3855 154879 

August 58 1052 0 31 3913 155931 

September 42 1171 • 0 30 3955 157102 

October 64 1111 0 31 4019 158213 

November 202 859 0 30 4221 159072 

December 183 953 0 31 4404 160025 

Total 903 11989 0 365 

Year: 1982 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 2095 0 31 4404 162120 

February 0 1598 0 28 4404 163718 

March 0 1512 0 31 4404 165230 

April 0 1797 0 30 4404 167027 

May 0 . 1138 - 0 31 4404 168165 

June 0 1047 . 0 30 4404 169212 

Jwly 0 1138 .0 31 4404 170350 

August 0 1123 0 31 4404 171473 

September 0 • 897 0 30 4404 172370 

Ociotoer 0 930 0 31 4404 173300 

November 0 1004 0 30 4404 174304 

December .0 .656 0 31 4404 174960 

Total 0 14935 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATT IX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG . 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 93 950 0 31 4497 175910 

February 90 1016 0 28 4587 176926 

March 100 916 0 31 4687 177842 

April 100 1141 0 30 4787 178983 

May 90 722 0 31 • 4877 179705 

June 60 665 0 - 30 4937 180370 

July 60 741 0 31 4997 181111 

August 60 712 0 31 5057 181823 

September 50 569 0 30 5107 182392 

October 50 ' 590 0 31 5157 : 182982 

November 50 638 0 30 5207 183620 

December 60 416 0 31 5267 184036 

Total 863 9076 0 365 

Year: 1983 

h + + n 7 / n r + n n p nm+ o r l i i W n + n / r , n n n r r l / e i n n l o n<rO APT-^OH^Pil Ct9.C\£>JLE\ic>nr>-9Ct R / 7 /70C)A 
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Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIXJ RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 50 633 0 31 5317 184669 

February 50 781 0 28 5367 185450 

March 50 752 0 31 ' 5417 '186202 

April ' 50 611 . 0 30 5467 186813 

May 50 507 0 31 5517 .187320 

June 50 488 0 30 5567 187808 

July 50 472 0 31 5617 188280 

August 50 445 . 0 31 5667 188725 

September 50 410 0 30 5717 189135 

October 50 462 0 31 5767 189597 

November 50 525 0 30 5817 190122 

December 20 558 0 31 5837 190680 

Total 570 6644 0 365 

Year 1989 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MGF) 

January 0 533 0 31 5837 191213 

February 0 555 0 28 5837 191768 

March 0 :- 719 0 31 5837, 192487 

April o' . 565 0' 30 5837 193052 

May o - 512 0 31 5837 193564 

June 0 5.2 0 30 5837 194076 

July 0 614 31 5837 194690 

August 0 557 0 31 5837 195247 

September 0 431 © 30 5837 195728 

October 0 559 0 •' 31 5837 196287 

November 0 ' 454 Q 30 5837 196741 

December 0 434 0 31 5837 197175 

Total 0 6495 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTlX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 15 338 0 31 5852 197513 

February 16. 352 0 28 5868 197865 

March 19 456 0 31 5887 198321 

April 16. 359 .0 30 5903 198680 

May 17 325 0 31 5920 199005 

June 20 325 0 30 5940 199330 

July ' 20 389 0 31 • 5960 199719 

August 14 354 0 31 5974 200073 
September 29 306 0 30 6003 200379 
October 5 355 0 31 6008 200734 
November 14 288 0 30 6022 201022 
December 1-1 275 0 31 6033 201297 
Total 196 4122 0 365 

C 1 l-i/-! i t13 
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Year 1990 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 412 0 31 J 6033 201709 

February 0 327 0 28 6033 202036 

March 0 681 , 0 31 6033 20271.7 

April 0 778 0 30 6033 203495 

May 0 813 0 .31 6033 204308. 

June 0 838 0 30 6033 205146 

July 0 739 0 31 6033 205885 

August o 811 0 31 6033 206696 

September 0 767 .0 30 6033 207463 

October 0 825 0 31 6033 208288 

November 0 700 0 30 • 6033 208988 

December 0 687 0 31 6033 209675 

Total 0 8378 0 365 

Pool Name: : LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 18 262 0 31 6051 209937 

February 20 208 0 28 6071 210145 

March 21 432 0 . 31 6092 210577 

Apwf 2.1 . 494 • 0 30 6113 211071 

May 20 516 •' o - 31 6133 211587 

June 15 532 0 30 6148 212119 

July 18 470 0 31 6166 212589 

Augiust 20 515 o : 31 • 6186 213104 

September 19 486. 0 30 6205 213590 

October 13 526 0 31 6218 214116 
November 25 500 0 30 6243 214616 

December 10 437 0 .31 6253 215053 

Total 220 5378 0 365 

Year 1991 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 664 0 31 6253 215717 

February 0 710 0 28 6253 216427 
March 0 814 0 0 6253 217241 
April o 824 0 30 6253 218065 
May 0 888 0 31 6253 218953 
June 0 858 0 30. 6253 219811 
July 0 864 0 31 6253 220675 
August 0 679 0 31 6253 221354 
September 0 740 0 30 6253 222094 
October 0 - 700 0 31 6253 222794 
November 0 640 0 30 6253 223434 
December 0 680 0 31 6253 224114 

„ A , . J A ^ + *, / „ . <-.«-*0 A D T - 1C\ K l~r / o r i n 
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U M . . / / u 

Total G 9061 0 .334 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 18 423 0 31 6271 224537 

February 20 452 0 .28 6291 224989 

March 21 518 0 31 6312 225507 

April 19 525 0 30 6331 226032 

May 18 565 0 31. 6349 226597 

June 17 546 0 30 6366 227143 -

July 17 550 0 31 6383 227693 

August 11 432 0 31 6394 228125 

September 13 472 0 30 6407 228597 

October 13 446 0 31 6420 229043 

November 16 408 o 30 6436 229451 " 

December 14 433 150 3 1 6450 229884 

Total 197 5770 150 365 

Year: 1992 
Pool Name: JALMAT; TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oit(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 610 0 31 6450 230494 

. February 61:5 0 29 6450 231109 

Match 0 659 0 31 6450 231768 

April 0 662 Q . 30 6450 232430 

Maty 0 57© 0 31 . 6450 233000 

June- 0 639 .0 30 6450 233639 

JuOy 0 652 0 3"1 6450 234291 

August 0 698 0 31 6450 234989 

September 0 610 0 30 6450 235599 

October 0 534 0 31 6450 236133 

November 0 467 0 30 6450 236600 

December 0 495 0 31 6450 237095 

Total 0 7211 0 366 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 15 388 150 31 6465 237483 

February 12 392 150 29 6477 237875 

March 19 420 150 31" 6496 238295 

April 15 422 0 30 6511 238717 

May 26 363 0 31 6537 239080 

June 1.0 407 0 30 6547 239487 

July 10 ~ 415 0 31 6557 239902 

August 10 445 0 31 6567 240347 

September 13 387 0 30 6580 240734 

October 17 340 0 31 . 6597 241074 

„ J / „ ; / lDT-tsnn- jRinQnRje.Cv, 
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November 16 298 0 30 .6613 241372 

December 18 315 0 31 6631 241687 

Total 181 4592 450 366 

Year: 1993 
Pool Name: JALMAT; TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 495 0 31 6631 242182 

February 0 430 0 28 6631 242612 • 

March 0 477 0 31 6631 243089 

April 0 552 . 0 . 30 6631 243641 

May 0 579 0 31 6631 244220 

June 0 487 0 30 6631 244707 ' 

July 0 432 0 31 6631 245139 

August 449 '0 31 6631 245588 

September 0 460 0 30 6631 246048 

October 0 518 0 31 6631 246566 

November 0 521 0 30 6631 247087 

December 0 414 0 31 6631 247501 

Total 0 5814 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Mtonih QM(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Watef(BBLS) Days Produced. Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum, Gas(MGF) 

January 16 . 315 0 31 6647 247816 

February 13 274 o 28 6660 248090 

Inarch 12 304 0 31 6672 248394 

April 17 352 0 30 6689 248746 

May t7' 368 0 31 6706 249114 

Jiune 13 310 o • . 30 6719 249424 

Jtily 12 275 0 31 6731 249699 

August 12 ' 285 0 31 6743 249984 

September 10 293 0 30 ' 6753 • 250277 

October 17 330 0 31 6770 250607 

November 13 332 0 30 6783 250939 

December 11 264 0 31, 6794 251203 

Total 163 3702 0 " 365 

Year 1994 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

. j . 

January 0 461 0 31 6794 251664 

February 0 410 0 28 6794 252074 

March 0 471 0 31 6794 252545 

April 0 516 0 30 6794 253061 

May 0 0 ' 0 0 6794 253061 

June 0 591 0 30 6794 253652 

July o ; ' ' 588 0 31 6794 254240 

August o - ^ 531 0 31 6794 254771' 

j . i . . j / « . : , _ _ l _ - i A n x - O A m c ( A O A C ; j> c . — o n c K 1-7/or\r\A 
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September 0 512 0 30 6794 255283 

October 0 533 0 31 6794 255816 

November 0 495 < 0 30 6794 256311 

December 0 . 477 0 31 6794 256788 

Total 0 5585 0 334 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATT IX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 12 293 0 31 6806 257081 

February 15 261 0 28 6821 257342 

March 14 300 0 ° 31 6835 257642 

April 14 328 0 30 6849 257970 

May 0 0 0 0 6849 257970 

June 11 , 377 0 30 6860 258347 

July 11 374 0 .31 6871 258721 

August 9 339 0 31 6880 259060 

September 13 326 0 30 6893 259386 

October 12 339 0 31 6905 259725 

November 15 315 o 30 6920 260040 

December 13 304 0 31 6933 260344 

Total 139 3556 0 334 

Year 1995 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil{BBLS) Gas(MCF; WateiFfBBLS) Days Produced' Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

Jaminary 0 •• 4C© 0 31 6933 260764 ' 

February O 293. • 0 28 6933 261057 

March 0 . 425 0 ' 31 6933 261482 
Ap«( 0 471 0 30 6933 261953 
May 0 539 0 31 6933 262492 
June 0 610 0 30 6933 263102 
July 0 616 0 31 6933 263718 
August 0 . 538 0 31 6933 264256 
September 0 489 0 28 6933 264745 
October 0 436 0 28 6933 265181 
November 0 374 0 30 6933 265555 
December 0 404 0 31 6933 265959 
total 0 5615 0 360 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATT1X;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 
January 10 268 0 31 6943 266227 
February 11 187 0 . 28 6954 266414 
March 11 271 0 31 6965 266685 
April .14 ' 300 0 30 6979 266985 
May 12 343 0 31 6991 267328 
June 10 389 0 30 7001 267717 
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July 13 392 0 . 31 7014 . 268109 

August 9 343 0 31 7023. 268452 

September 11 312 0 30 7034 268764 

October 14 278 0 31 7048 269042 

November TO 240 0 30 7058 269282 

December 7 257 0 31 7065 269539 

Total . 132 3580 0 365 

Year: 1996 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oii(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 424 0 31 7065 269963 

February 0 415 0 29 7065 270378 

March 0 449 0 31 7065 . 270827 

April 0 560 0 30 7065 271387 

May 0 523 0 31 7065 271910 

June 0 550 0 30 7065 272460 

July 0 545 0 31 7065 273005 

August 0 591 0 31 7065 273596 

September 0 547 . 0 30 7065 274143 

October 0 456 0 31 7065 274599 

November 0 .454 0 30 7065 275053 ' 

December 0 409 0 31 7065 275462 

Total 0 5923 0 366 

Pool Name: LANGUE WATTK;,7 RVRS-C 1-GRAYBURG 

Month Oit(BBLS) GasfMCF) Water(BBLS): Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January to . 270 0 31 7075 275732 

February 12 265 0 29 7087 275997 

March 11 286 0 31 7098 276283 

April 11 357 0 30 7109 276640 

May 9 332 0 31 7118 276972 

June 12 350 0 30 7130 277322 

July 11 347 0 31 7141 277669 

August 10 377 0 31 7151 278046 
September 11 349 0 30 7162 278395 

October 12 291 0 31 7174 278686 

November 15 289 0 30 7189 278975 

December 15 260 0 31 7204 279235 

Total 139 3773 0 366 

Yean 1997 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 
January 0 392 0 31 7204 279627 
February 0 375 0 28 7204 280002 
March 0 424 0 30 7204 280426 
April 0 387 0 30 7204 280813 



0N6ARD Data - Download CSV Page 12 of 17 

May 0 363 0 31 7204 281176 

June 0 403 0 30 7204 281579 

July 0 413 0 31 7204 281992 

August 0 422 0 31 7204 282414 

September 0 147 0 30 7204 282561. 

October 0 263 0 31 7204 282824 

November 0 240 0 30 7204 283064 

December 0 0 0 0 7204 , 283064 

Total 0 3829 0 333 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 13 250 0 31 7217 283314 

February 13 239 0 28 7230 283553 

March 14 270 0 30 7244 283823 

April 13 247 0 30 7257 284070 

May 13 231 0 31 7270 284301 

June 16 257 0 30 7286 284558 

July 0 0 0 0 7286 284558 

August 9 • 268 0 27 7295 284826 

September 2 94 0 17 7297 284920 

October 11 168 0 26 7308 285088 

November 11 153 0 30 7319 285241 

December o. G 0 0 7319 285241 

Totaif 115 2177 0 280 

Year: 1998 
Poof Name: JALMAT; TAW-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO' GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 252 0 31 7319 285503 

February 0 357 0 28 7319 285860 

March 0 259 . 0 31 7319 286119 

April 0 273 0 30 7319 286392 

May 0 343 0 31 7319 286735 

June 0 268^ 0 30 7319 287003 

July 0 242 0 . 31 7319 287245 

August o - 216 0 31 7319 287461 

September 0 202 0 30 7319 ' 287663 

October 0 207 o' 31 7319 .287870 

November 0 182 0 30 7319 288052 

December 0 180 0 31 7319 288232 

Total 0 2991 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 
January 13 167 0 24 7332 288399 
February 95 26 122 11 7427 288425 
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March 86 19 162 23 7513 288444 

April 68 20 40 22 7581 288464 

May 93 25 125 31 7674 288489 

June 10 20 40 . 5 7684 288509 

July 108 224 58 0 7792 288733 

August 67 199 96 31 7859 288932 

September 71 186 0 .30 7930 289118 

October 117 . 190 0 31 8047 289308 

November 78 169 0 .30 8125 289477 

December 56 166 0 31 8181 289643 

Total 862 1411 643 269 

Year 1999 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 194 o • 31 8181 289837 

February 0 175 0 28 8181 290012 

March 0 174 0 31 8181 290186 

April 0 143 0 30 8181 290329 

May 0 146 0 31 8181 290475 

June 0 123 0 30 8181 290598 

July 0 168. o . 31 8181 290766 

August 0 173 0 31 8181 290939 

September-0 163 -o. 30 8181 291102 

October 0 152 0 31 8181 291254 

November 0 163 b 30 8181 291417 

December 0; 162 o - 31 8181 - 291579 

Total 0 1936 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 62 179 0 31 8243 291758 

February 95 160 0 28 8338 291918 

March 78 162 . 0. 0 8416 292080 

April 66 136 0 30 8482 292216 

May 105 135 0 31 8587 292351 

June 40 113 0 30 8627 292464 

July 79 155 0 31 8706 292619 

August 65 159 0 0 8771 292778 

September 64 . 151 0 0 8835 . 292929 

October 56 140 0 0 8891 293069 

November 66 154 0 0 8957 293223 

December 44 153 0 0 9001 293376 

Total 820 1797 0 181 

Year: 2000 
Pool Name: JALMAT:TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 
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January 0 154 0 31 9001 293530 

February 0 168 0 29 9001 293698 

March 0 175 0. 31 9001 293873 

April 0 169 0 30 9001 294042 

May 0 207 0 31 9001 294249 

June 0 193 0 30 9001 294442 

July 0 144 0 31 9001 294586 

August - 0 171 0 30 9001 294757 

September 0 158 0 30 9001 294915 

October 0 144 0 31 9001 295059 

November 0 140 0 30 9001 295199 

December 0 108 0 31 9001 295307 

Total 0 1931 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATT!X;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 71 145 0 0 9072 295452 

February 84 159 . 0 0 9156 295611 

March 74 167 "o 0 9230 . 295778 

April 69 160 0 0 9299 295938 

May 57 192 0 . 0 9366 296130 

June 66 185 0 0 9432 296315 

July 65 137 0 0 9497 296452 

August 60 162 0 0 9557 296614 

September 66 150 0 0 9623 296764 

October 63 135 0 31 9686 296899 

November 62 129 . 0 30 9748 297028 

December 48 . 9® 0 31 9796 297127 

Total 795 1820 0 92 

Year 2001 
Pool Name:. JALMATTAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 118 0 31 - 9796 297245 
February 0 116 0 28 9796 297361 
March 0 146 0 31 9796 297507 
April 0 146 0 30 9796 297653 
May 0 191 0 31 9796 297844 

June 0 •141 o 30 9796 297985 
July 0 124 0 31 9796 298109 
August 0 111 0 31 9796 298220 
September 0 102 0 30 9796 298322 
October 0 120 0 31 9796 298442 
November 0 118 0 30 9796 298560 
December 0 123 0 31 9796 298683 
Total 0 1556 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 
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Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 70 109 0 31 9866 298792 

February 58 106 0 28 9924 298898 

March 73 136 . 0 31 9997 299034 

April 64 188 0 30 10061 299222 

May 58 .177 0 31 : 10119 299399 

June 60 130 0 30 10179 299529 

July 50 114 .0 . 31 10229 299643 

August 61 105 0 31 10290 299748 

September 59 94 0 0 10349 299842 

October 60 113 0 31 10409 299955 

November 54 108 0 30 10463 300063 

December 59 115 0 31 10522 300.178 

Total 726 1495 0 335 

Year: 2002 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 162 0 31 10522 300340 

February 0 127 0 28 10522 300467 

March 0 164 0 31 10522 300631 

April 0 250 0 30 10522 300881 

May 0 257 0 31 10522 301138 

June 0 216 0 30 10522 301354 

Jwiy © 212 0 31 10522 301566 

August 0 169 0 31 10522 301735 

SepleCTtber 0 168. 30 10522 ; 301903 

October 0 203 0 31 10522 302106 

November 0 71 0 30 10522 302177 

December 0 153 0 31 10522 302330 

Total 0 2152 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. 

January 49 154 0 31 10571 302484 

February 70 118 0 28 10641 302602 

March 59 151 0 31 10700 302753 

April 85 232 0 30 10785 302985 

May 103 238 0 0 10888 303223 

June 72 200 0 30 10960 303423 

July 68 1.95 0 31 11028 303618 
August 72 155 " 0 31 11100 303773 

September 72 154 0 30 11172 303927 
October 69 188 " 0 31 11241 304115 

November 60 64 0 30 11301 304179 

December 56 141 0 31 11357 304320 

Total 835 1990 0 334 

Year: 2003 
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Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 0 133 0 31 11357 304453 

February 0 126 0 28 11357 304579 

March 0 163 0 31 11357 • 304742 < 

April 0 199 0 30 11357 304941 

May 0 163 0 31 11357 ' 305104 

June 0 136 0 30 11357 305240 

July 0 175 0 31 11357 305415 

August 0 234 0 31 11357 305649 

September 0 151 0 30 11357 305800 

October 0 135 0 31 11357 305935 

November 0 111 0 30 11357 306046 

December 0 120 0 . 31 11357 306166 

Total 0 1846 0 365 

Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7 RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBiS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

January 67 122 0 31 11424 306288 

February 63 118 0 28 11487 306406 

March -63 151 0 31 11556 306557 

April 65 184- 0 , 30 11621 306741 

May 64 151 0 31 11685 306892 

June 55 127 0 30 11740 307019 

JWy 56 161 0 31 11795 307180 

August 61 217 0 31 11856 307397 

September 41 14(0 0 30 11897 307537 

October 90 125 0 31 11987 307662 

November S3 102 .0 30 12050 307764 

December 51 ^ 106 0 31 12101 307870 

Total 744 1704 0 365 

Year: 2004 
Pool Name: JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (GAS) 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. < 
January 0 121 0 31 12101 307991 
February 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 
March 0 0 ' 0 0 12101 307991 
April 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 

May 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 

June 0 0 . 0 0 12101 307991 
July 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 
August 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 
September 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 
October 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 
November 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 
December 0 0 0 0 12101 307991 
Total 0 121 0 31 
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Pool Name: LANGLIE MATTIX;7.RVRS-Q-GRAYBURG 
i 

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Da 

January 38 111 0 . 31 

February 0 0 0 0 

March 0 0 0 0 

April 0 0 0 0 

May 0 0 0 0 

June 0 0 0 0 

July 0 0 0 0 

August 0 0 0 0 

September 0 0 0 . 0 

October 0 . 0 . 0 0 

November 0 0 0 0 

December 0 0 0 0 

Total 38 111 0 31 

Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF) 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

12139 308102 

T2139 308102 

Page last updated 07/22/2003. Webmaster qotech@prrc.nmt.edu 


